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ANDRIVON CECILIA
Chneerov Veronica
Marier Coralie

MC AULIFF AMEUR KEANNA
Benmalek Fatima
Veilleux Lauralie
GUENETTE MARYLIE
Elfassy Zoe

Rood Mégane

Salis Jessica

Coeugniet Nina

Romeo Adriana

Chabibi Nada

SILVA RAMOS VERONICA

Club
Flipgym
Gadbois
Gymnacentre
Gymnix
Gadbois
Flexart
Gymnix
Gadbois
Gymnacentre
Flexart
Gadbois
Gymnacentre
Les Asymétriques
Gymnix

1le Compétition CR - Montréal 2019-2020

Saut

8,925
8,475
8,775
8,875
8,000
0,000
6,975
8,450
7,575
6,250
7,750
7,450
0,000
9,075
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Barres

8,550
8,750
8,900
8,450
7,975
7,750
7,550
6,375
8,000
7,350
7,750
8,175
7,875
8,475
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Tr

7,478
6,783
6,034
6,696
7,826
8,235
8,319
5,047
5,812
5,273
7,652
6,261
7,391
0,000
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12
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Poutre

8,800
7,800
7,700
8,175
6,850
7,625
7,350
7,350
8,125
7,450
6,950
7,550
5,050
0,000

9,050
8,875
8,550
9,000
9,025
8,325
7,700
8,675
7,875
8,525
8,325
7,850
7,475
0,000
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Tu

8,860
9,298
8,879
8,554
9,123
8,966
9,151
8,073
8,190
8,679
6,095
6,757
7,200
0,000

Total

35,635
35,398
35,104
34,879
34,123
33,276
32,720
32,548
32,190
32,004
31,477
31,025
29,941
17,550




